S0359.  Rev.03 (web) 2014-02-17
PbTXC3XGJL2x
The TXC3XGJL2x CWDM XFP multi-rate fiber optic transceivers with digital
diagnostics monitoring functionality provide a quick and reliable interface
for 10Gbps CWDM applications. The diagnostic functions, alarm and warning
features as described in the XFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) are provided
via standard I2C serial interface. The transceivers are compliant with the XFP
Multi-Source Agreement and are designed to support SONET/SDH, 10G

S0359.  Rev.03 (web) 2014-02-177
TXC3XGJL2x
Ordering Information
Oplink Part Number Operating Temperature Center Wavelength Distance Latch Color
TXC3XGJL2C00010G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1471nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2C00020G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1491nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2C00030G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1511nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2C00040G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1531nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2C00050G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1551nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2C00060G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1571nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2C00070G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1591nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2C00080G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial 1611nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2E00010G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1471nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2E00020G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1491nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2E00030G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1511nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2E00040G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1531nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2E00050G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1551nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2E00060G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1571nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2E00070G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1591nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2E00080G - 5°C to +85°C Extended 1611nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2I00010G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1471nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2I00020G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1491nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2I00030G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1511nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2I00040G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1531nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2I00050G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1551nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2I00060G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1571nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2I00070G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1591nm 70km White
TXC3XGJL2I00080G - 40°C to +85°C Industrial 1611nm 70km White